General information about company

Scrip code 538715

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE260R01016

Name of the company

DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 e No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.47
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.4
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.24




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of as a % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Shéres No. of No. Of Outstati]di f diluted
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid—y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou.tstandin convertibleg basis
Category | of ) Y pe p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & - (including
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, No. arrants
(I1D) shares equity po: y P o convertible u €| Granted of Warrants w ’
(an held (IV) | shares | Receipts | (IV)+ | SCRR, %0l | cecurities | WATANS | vy and ESOP etc. | ESOP
held | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIIT) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) (X) = " | Convertible
o o
W) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securmei
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg:X eg:Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 5 7333795 7333795 |67.75 7333795 7333795 |67.75 7333795
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 7481 3490450 3490450 |32.25 3490450 3490450 |32.25 3490450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 7486 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Oth gﬁtal Number of
: i Locked in | Shares Disposal ther ares o
assuming full . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . -
: ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Catego Ofa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
@ | Shareholder | 2Percentage A N A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) ) dematerialized
) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |gorm (XVII) |Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total |No. |total No. | of total | No. |total category | category | categor
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares (a) | Shares () gory (i) gory (iii)g y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) (b) ®)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 67.75 7333795
Group
(B) Public 32.25 3490450 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10824245 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of as a % of No. Of Underlying | O fully
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of . diluted
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
. - ) ) Total . . .
Category & Nos. OF fully pgld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao Under1y1pg Underlying Outstanding convt?r'tlble (including
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding warrants,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warrants
Receipts av)+ SCRR, I - Warrants ESOP,
held (IV) | shares Total | securities (XO) and ESOP etc. .
neld | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIIT) Voting | (XA) (XB) %) Convertible
As a % of Class eg: | Class ioht Securities
V) (A+B+C2) X g corY Total nghts (XA+XBHXC) ete.) (XI)=
& (VIT+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7333795 7333795 |67.75 7333795 7333795 |67.75 7333795
undivided Family
(S:')’('IT)"“‘I 5 7333795 7333795 | 67.75 7333795 7333795 | 67.75 7333795
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 5 7333795 7333795 | 67.75 7333795 7333795 | 67.75 7333795
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 1 39624 39624 0.37 39624 39624 0.37 39624
fé‘iﬁ"‘al 1 39624 39624 037 39624 39624 037 39624
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 1 163016 163016 1.51 163016 163016 1.51 163016
Category I
Sub-Total 1 163016 163016 | 1.51 163016 163016 | 1.51 163016
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 1 82388 82388 0.76 82388 82388 0.76 82388
directors and
nominee

directors)




© Key Managerial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0 100
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 7102 1533775 1533775 | 14.17 1533775 1533775 | 14.17 1533775
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal ., 1348416 1348416 | 12.46 1348416 1348416 | 12.46 1348416
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 151 69707 69707 0.64 69707 69707 0.64 69707
) Bodies Corporate |49 194592 194592 | 1.8 194592 194592 | 1.8 194592
(m) Any Other 165 58832 58832 |0.54 58832 58832 |0.54 58832
(specity)
(Sé‘;f)"‘al 7479 3287810 3287810 |30.37 3287810 3287810 |30.37 3287810
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 7481 3490450 3490450 |[32.25 3490450 3490450 |[32.25 3490450
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7486 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245
A+B+C2)
Total
(AB+C) 7486 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi?lg Number of | Number of | Non- Othe ;"ﬁzlel\lumber of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal T L
) hares ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | sha pedg & lifany (XVI) |(XVID)=
of (XIID (XIV) (XV) (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asavof [PMOVIDY
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut i ut i
(X};I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (if) (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | %77 7333795
Sub-Total
67.75 7333795
A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
';‘,“d 67.75 7333795
romoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
© Investment Funds 0.37 39624 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.37 39624 0 0 0
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 1.51 163016 0 0 0
Category [
Sub-Total
1.51 163016 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4)

Non-institutions




Directors and
their relatives

(excluding
(b) independent 0.76 82388
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key Managerial
© Personnel 0 100
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 14.17 1533775
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) S 12.46 1348416
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
M Indians (NRIs) | 204 69707
1) Bodies Corporate | 1.8 194592
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.54 58832
Sub-Total
30.37 3287810
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 32.25 3490450
(B)2)+(B)
B1+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10824245
Total 100 10824245

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA

ANITA DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF

SANDHYA HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABLPDA4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219]

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.98

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

67.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Total

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.98

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

67.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

59.98

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

67.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

6492238

470226

330331

32500

8500

7333795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MERU INVESTMENT FUND PCC-CELL 1

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAQCM9904]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

163016

163016

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

163016

163016

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

163016

163016

Total

163016

163016

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

1.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

163016

163016

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

163016

163016

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH KACHOLIA

GAURAV JAIN

HEM CHAND JAIN

PRATEEK JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADPKO757F

AEZPJ2320R

AAUPJ7023]

AHSPJ8481H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

722345

111781

110000

110000

1054126

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

722345

111781

110000

110000

1054126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.67

1.03

1.02

1.02

9.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

722345

111781

110000

110000

1054126

Total

722345

111781

110000

110000

1054126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.67

1.03

1.02

1.02

9.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

722345

111781

110000

110000

1054126

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.67

1.03

1.02

1.02

9.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

722345

111781

110000

110000

1054126

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




