General information about company								
Scrip code	538715							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE260R01016							
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	1.91							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.47							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.44							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.4							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.24							

					Ta	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	tement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties				
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)		tights held in each X)				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75					7333795
(B)	Public	7481	3490450			3490450	32.25	3490450		3490450	32.25					3490450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	7486	10824245			10824245	100	10824245		10824245	100					10824245

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	holo	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	67.75											7333795			
(B)	Public	32.25											3490450	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											10824245	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	tatement s	howing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the l	Promoter	and Pi	omoter Gr	oup			
				No.			Shareholding as a % of			Rights held	l in				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	(VII) = (IV)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc.	on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,
				held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	,	(X) = (XA + XB + XC)	Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group									
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75					7333795
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75					7333795
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7333795			7333795	67.75	7333795		7333795	67.75					7333795
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	nareholder					1	l .	l .	l .	l.	
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	39624			39624	0.37	39624		39624	0.37					39624
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	39624			39624	0.37	39624		39624	0.37					39624
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	163016			163016	1.51	163016		163016	1.51					163016
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	163016			163016	1.51	163016		163016	1.51					163016
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)	•												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	82388			82388	0.76	82388		82388	0.76					82388

	Key Managerial Personnel	1	100		10	00	0	100	100	0			100
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7102	1533775		1.	533775	14.17	1533775	1533775	14.17			1533775
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	1348416		1:	348416	12.46	1348416	1348416	12.46			1348416
	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	151	69707		6	9707	0.64	69707	69707	0.64			69707
(1)	Bodies Corporate	49	194592		1	94592	1.8	194592	194592	1.8			194592
(m)	Any Other (specify)	165	58832		5	8832	0.54	58832	58832	0.54			58832
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7479	3287810		3:	287810	30.37	3287810	3287810	30.37			3287810
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		7481	3490450		3.	490450	32.25	3490450	3490450	32.25			3490450
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	attern of the	e Non Promo	oter- Non I	Public sharehol	der			•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		7486	10824245		10	0824245	100	10824245	10824245	100			10824245
Total (A+B+C)		7486	10824245		10	0824245	100	10824245	10824245	100			10824245

	r	Table II - Sta	teme	ent shov	wing	shareh	oldir	g natte	rn of	the Pron	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num	nber of ked in		nber of res ged	Non Disp	osal ertaking	Othe		Total Share encur (XVI	Number of es	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holdi	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter C	Group	•			•	•	•
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	67.75											7333795			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		67.75											7333795			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		67.75											7333795			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	ehold	ling patte	ern of	the Publ	lic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)														
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0.37											39624	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.37											39624	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	(n)	<u> </u>													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1.51											163016	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1.51											163016	0	0	0
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															

(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0.76										82388	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0										100	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14.17										1533775	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12.46										1348416	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.64										69707	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1.8										194592	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.54										58832	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		30.37										3287810	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		32.25										3490450	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		100										10824245			
Total (A+B+C)		100										10824245			

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Fam	ily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA	ANITA DHABRIYA	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.98	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	67.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		l		l
Class eg:X	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Total	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.98	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	67.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.98	4.34	3.05	0.3	0.08	67.75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	6492238	470226	330331	32500	8500	7333795
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I									
Sr. No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MERU INVESTMENT FUND PCC-CELL 1	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAQCM9904J	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	163016	163016							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	163016	163016							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.51							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	163016	163016							
Total	163016	163016							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	1.51							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	163016	163016							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.51							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	163016	163016							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0							

Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH KACHOLIA	GAURAV JAIN	HEM CHAND JAIN	PRATEEK JAIN	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AADPK0757F	AEZPJ2320R	AAUPJ7023J	AHSPJ8481H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	722345	111781	110000	110000	1054126				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	722345	111781	110000	110000	1054126				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	1.03	1.02	1.02	9.74				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	722345	111781	110000	110000	1054126				
Total	722345	111781	110000	110000	1054126				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.67	1.03	1.02	1.02	9.74				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	722345	111781	110000	110000	1054126				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	1.03	1.02	1.02	9.74				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	722345	111781	110000	110000	1054126				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•						
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0